Flight 1 (41.1 & Under):

Low Gross:

1St

T 2

T 2"

Gabe Dunaway
Jon Franks

Pat O’Donnell
Alan Plusquellec

Alan Baker
Dan Colarchik
Trevor O’Brien
Scott Shorter

Nick Marshall
Mark McGonegal
Steve Rumpf
Mike Walter

Low Net:

1St

2nd

3rd

Greg Chan
Jeff Longtain
Jeff Reiser
Wes Whitson

Corey Budworth
Steve Landis
Bill Tracy

Joe Williams

Ryan Dawes
Justin Fisher
Steven Lemma
Sean Mobley

Flight 2 (41.2 + Over):

Low Gross:

1st

Dave Parker
Mark Rose
Mark Sullivan
Steve Summers

Pre-Season Scramble
Arrowhead Golf Club
January 8, 2021
4-Man Scramble

57

58

58

55.2

55.8

56.3

60

$70.00 each

$23.75 each

$23.75 each

$70.00 each

$47.50 each

$15.00 each

$70.00 each



2nd

Brett Hatch
T. Jay Wirth
Brad Smith

Low Net:

lSt

3rd

Derek Herbaugh
Buddy Luft
Rob Folse

Bob Theis

Deney Dentel
Rory Dentel

Orion Sword
Ty Simmons

Todd Bisceglia
Kevin Holstad
Mark Jackson

Don Meyer

63

56.3

57.6

58

$63.25 each

$70.00 each

$47.50 each

$23.75 each



