Pre-Season Scramble

Arrowhead Golf Club January 8, 2021 4-Man Scramble

Flight 1 (41.1 & Under):					
Low C	Gross: Gabe Dunaway Jon Franks Pat O'Donnell Alan Plusquellec	57	\$70.00 each		
T 2 nd	Alan Baker Dan Colarchik Trevor O'Brien Scott Shorter	58	\$23.75 each		
T 2 nd	Nick Marshall Mark McGonegal Steve Rumpf Mike Walter	58	\$23.75 each		
Low N	Low Net:				
1 st	Greg Chan Jeff Longtain Jeff Reiser Wes Whitson	55.2	\$70.00 each		
2 nd	Corey Budworth Steve Landis Bill Tracy Joe Williams	55.8	\$47.50 each		
3 rd	Ryan Dawes Justin Fisher Steven Lemma Sean Mobley	56.3	\$15.00 each		
Flight 2 (41.2 + Over):					
<u>Low Gross:</u>					
1 st	Dave Parker	60	\$70.00 each		
	Mark Rose				
	Mark Sullivan				
	Steve Summers				

2 nd	Brett Hatch T. Jay Wirth Brad Smith	63	\$63.25 each
Low I 1st	Net: Derek Herbaugh Buddy Luft Rob Folse Bob Theis	56.3	\$70.00 each
2 nd	Deney Dentel Rory Dentel Orion Sword Ty Simmons	57.6	\$47.50 each
3 rd	Todd Bisceglia Kevin Holstad Mark Jackson Don Meyer	58	\$23.75 each